0.00 1225

Electronic Version v1.1

Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Jaroslaw W. Winniczek	10/21/2008	
Robert P. Chebi	10/21/2008	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lam Research Corporation
Street Address:	4650 Cushing Parkway
City:	Fremont
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94538

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12257216

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)255-8002

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-255-8001

Email: dwold@beyerlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Beyer Law Group LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 1687

Address Line 4: Cupertino, CALIFORNIA 95015-1687

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: LAM1P280/P1866

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Michael Lee

Total Attachments: 2

source=Assignment#page1.tif source=Assignment#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 021758 FRAME: 0352

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as set forth in the patent application entitled:

METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR REMOVING PHOTORESIST

PATENT REEL: 021758 FRAME: 0353

ii sign	ied outside the	United States of America, have two witnesses who also	sign below:
1)	Signature: Printed Name:	Date:	
2)	Signature: Printed Name:	Date:	····

RECORDED: 10/29/2008

LAM1P280/P1866

PATENT REEL: 021758 FRAME: 0354